
13

43

2

5

The Millboard Company Ltd
UK Head Office
Castle Court
Bodmin Road
Coventry CV2 5DB

T:  +44 24 7643 9943
E:  enquiries@millboard.co.uk
W: millboard.co.uk

Company Registered No.06061318
© The Millboard Company Ltd

Cladding board type: Envello Shadow Line

Orientation: Vertical

Drawing detail: Batten layout 
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1 - 25x50mm Plas-Pro or 
Timber batten at 400mm 
centres

2 - 25x50mm Plas-Pro or 
Timber cross batten at 
400mm centres

3 - Perforated Closure 

4 - Vertical Starter Trim

5 - Example wall with 
breather membrane

Note: If treated timber 
battens are being used, 
we would recommend 
putting a strip of DPC, 
joist tape or epdm on to 
the front of the battens


